Advantage Features
Measurement Parameter
BJ-194 series are digital multifunction power meter
manufactured by Blue Jay Technology Co.,Ltd. Panel
mounting install, it is the ideal choice for monitoring and
controlling of power distribution systems. With its four
direct access keys and LED/LCD displays, helps to use all the
parameters in 3P3W or 3P4W LV installation.

Energy accuracy
I/O port, configuration as ordering info
BJ-194 Series Ordering Information
(1)  194DR detect 2~51 , 194Y detect 2~15 , detect , 194Q detect 2~ . th th th th194J 2-31 63
 Unbalance default calculated by electrical Vector value, if need Split phase absolute value calculation, please tell us before order. (2)
 Max Demand value default calculated by 15min Sliding window method, if need Block Interval please tell us before order.(3)
 Deviation value default calculated in rated 220V and 50Hz, please confirmed with our sales team of your local grid parameter.(4)
  Standard are 4DI & 2DO port, can modify as client requirement, max support 6DI & 4DO port.(5)
 Choose Ethernet port protocol default use MODBUS-TCP.(6)
●  With this function                         ○ Optional function                                       --   Without this function
BJ-194 1 - 2 S 3 - 4 / 5 / 6
Notes:
1. Product specifications will change from time to time. Please contact Blue Jay for latest specifications.
2. Please confirm all  the parameters with our staff before ordering.
3. Have special requirements, please contact Blue Jay Technical Support Team: tech@cqbluejay.com
96
9690
75
75 83
836262
90
120128
120
111
111
90
90
96
123 96
Unit: mm
Install Dimensions
Series Name Optional Type
DR: Din-rail Multifunction Power Meter
Z/L: Eenomic Power Meter
Y: Multifunction Power Meter
J: Smart Power Monitor
Q: Intelligent Power Analyzer
3: 80(W)x80(H)x71(D)mm
9: 96(W)x96(H)x71(D)mm
2: 120(W)x120(H)x123(D)mm
4: 3 lines 4 digital LED display (red)
Y: Backlit LCD display
AO1 / AO2 / AO3: with 1-3 channels analog liner output
Blank: without this function
DO1 / DO2 / DO3 / DO4: with 1-4 channels digital relay output
Blank: without this function
DI1 / DI2 / DI3 / DI4 / D5 / D6: with 1-4 channels digital signal input
Blank: without this function
1  series code
5  digital output
6  digital input
2  panel size
3  display mode
4  analogue output
R
BLUE JAY
Technology of Electrical Automatic
R
BLUE JAY
Technology of Electrical Automatic
Multi-function Power MeterMulti-function Power Meter
P-21 P-22
194E 194DR 194L 194Z 194Y 194J 194Q
3 lines 4 digital LED display ● - - - - - -
Backlit LCD display - - ● ● ● ● ●
Dot matrix LCD display - ● - - - - ●